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LISTED BY

ADDRESS DESCRIPTION AGENT PHONE

PRICE
Bedford $217,000
Beverly $129,900
Elmore $89,900
Holland $227,000
Maumee $355,000
Maumee $99,900
Maumee $479,000
Maumee $284,900
Maumee $164,900
Maumee $279,000
Northwood $119,900
0ld Orchard $159,900
Oregon $219,900
QOregon $339,900
Oregon $144,900
Ottawa Hills $259,400
QOttawa Hills $364,000
Perrysburg $155,000
Perrysburg $425,000
Perrysburg $325,000
Perrysburg $179,900
Point Place $94,000
POINT PLACE $83,900
South Sylvania $79,900
South Toledo $99,999
South Toledo $134,900
Spring Meadows $112,900
Spring Meadows $254,000
S. Toledo $159,900
Stone Oak C.C. $549,000
Stone Oak $249,900
Stone Oak $229,900
Swanton $220,000
Swanton $179,900
Swanton $126,900
Sylvania $189,900
Sylvania $379,000
Sylvania Twp $129,900
Sylvania Twp $154,900
Sylvania Twp $184,000
Sylvania Twp $309,000
Toledo $45,000
Toledo $74,900
Toledo $49,900
Toledo $429,900
Toledo $75,000
Tremainsville $89,900
Tremainsville $99,900
Tremainsville $89,900
Washington Local $93,000
Washington Local $109,900
Washington Local $124,900
Washington Local $139,900
West Toledo $112,500
West Toledo $124,900
West Toledo $114,900
West Toledo $120,000
West Toledo $99,900
Whitehouse $229,000
Whitehouse $131,900
Wildwood $114,900
Williston $489,000
Woodville $179,900

DAY/TIMES

Sun 1:30-3:00 6766 Stonegate

Sun 1:00-3:00 2745 Kingsford
Sunday 2 to 4 327 Fremont

Sunday 7/21/13, 2-4 pm 2160 White Oak Ct.
2:00-4:00 3245 Millstone

Open Sunday 2p-4p 118 Cady

1:00-3:00 7852 Quail Creek
Sunday 3:30-5:30 pm 8152 Bridgeway

Sun 1:00-3:00 2563 Marla Ln.

Sun 2:00-4:00 319 River Road
Sunday 7/21/13, 2-4 pm 1962 Beachcraft
Sunday 2-4 pm 3154 Darlington
Sunday 2:30-4:30 3704 Lily

Sunday 2-4 pm 2057 Woodcrest Dr.
Sun 12-2pm 80 Ponderosa

Sun 2:00-4:00 3334 Pelham

Sun 2:00-4:00 3002 Secretariat
Sunday 2-4 pm 325 W. South Boundary
Sunday 1-3 pm 25903 Edinborough
Sunday, 7/21/13, 2-4 pm 110 Secor Woods Lane
2:00-4:00 408 W Seventh
12:30-2:00 5817 Ryemill

Sun. 1-4 4308 288th street

Sun 2-4 5449 Marriatt Dr
2:30-4:30 3658 Beverly

Sunday 1-3 pm 1903 Glen Ellyn

Sun 2:00-4:00 531 S. Hill Park

Sun 2:00-4:00 1909 Wexford Hill
Sunday 2to 4 2412 Heatherlake
Sunday 12:00-2:00 pm 8818 Oak Valley
Sunday 1-3 pm 8609 Ponte Verda
Sunday 1-3 pm 9062 Orchard Lake
Sun 1:00-3:00 10750 Angola Rd.
Sunday 1:00-3:00 7421 CoRd 3
Sunday 1-3 pm 407 Church St.
Sunday 2-4 pm 6056 Brookstone Village
Sun 2:00-4:00 4740 Fairway
Sunday 1-3 pm 5012 Maryhill
Sunday, July 21, 2-4 pm 2852 Joelle, Toledo, 43617
Sun 2:00-4:30 pm 3739 Rose Glenn
Sun 2:00-4:00 6827 Ridgewood
Sunday 2-4 pm 829 Brookley

Sunday 7/20/13, 1-3 pm 277 Kingswood Trail
Sunday 2-4 pm 4515 W. Bancroft #14
Sun 2:00-4:00 3827 River Rd.
1:00-3:00 5809 Woodside Trail #B
3:00-5:00 3017 Elmview
1:00-3:00 2651 Lambert
Sunday 2-4 pm 2563 Grantwood

Sun 1-3pm 2844 Wanamaker Dr

Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
2:30-4:00

Sunday 7/21/13, 2-4 pm
Sunday 12-2 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sun 2:30-5:00
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sun 12:00-2:00
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sun 1:00-4:00
Sunday 12 to 1:30

5926 Holly Glenn
5919 Holly Glen
4345 Luann

4844 Bowen

4909 Qakridge

731 Regina Pkwy
3028 Powhattan
3533 Wyckliffe Pkwy
10159 N. Saddle Bridge
6521 Oakbrook
5854 Globe Ave.
20370 W. SR 579
849 Water

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

4 brm, 2 V2 bath, surrounded by lush landscape!

Mint condition Tudor with everything!

Affordable 3 brm with lots of updates

Spacious 1st floor master, sunroom, updated, unique layout

5 brm, 2.5 bath, quality abounds this home on quiet cul-de-sac on private lot!
Come check our newly renovated home! A must see!

Superior quality homestead w/3700 sf, 4 brm, 4.5 bath, finished bsmt
Custom ranch, 4 brm, 4 bath on huge lot, great room w/fireplace, eat-in kitchen
Move in Ready! Springfield Schools!

Almost 2000 sq ft villa in Maumee, beautiful

Lovely home in quiet Northwood neighborhood

Charming OId Orchard Brick Tudor!

Open floor plan ranch, new, energy efficient, quality construction, master
Fabulous Lake Erie Waterfront Home! 1 owner, 3-4 brms, 2.5 baths

4 Brm, 2 Bath, 1,748 sqft, 2 car attached, large deck, enclosed yard, FP

4 brm, 2.1 bath, 2,106 sf, hardwood floors, rec room

4 brm, 2.5 bath in Hasty Hills Farm, sunroom, private backyard

Perfect location, walk to school & park! Open floor plan, plenty of living space

Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
The Danberry Co., Realtors
Effler Schmitt

Key Realty

Marketplace Realty

By Owner

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
The Danberry Co., Realtors

Over 4000 sf on gorgeous lot in Carrington Woods, 4 brm, 3 4 baths, 3 car garageRE/MAX Preferred Associates

1st floor master, huge family room, 4 brm, 3.5 bath

5 brm, 2 full bath, original hardwood floors, half acre private lot!

3 brm, 2 full baths, ranch, close to Ottawa River, great location, motivated seller!
3 brm. brick ranch, bsmt. 2.5 car gar., entire remodel By owner

Very Sharp Brick Ranch, 3 Brm, New Décor Throughout.

3 brm, 1.5 bath, 1.5 story, hardwood floors under bedrooms carpeting!

Nice brick ranch, 3 brms, 2 baths, new kitchen, woods behind

Tons of updates

Get inside this beautiful home w/fabulous kitchen, walk out finished basement

First Open! Huge 2 brm, 2 bath, sunroom, office, more

Tremendous value! 1 of the finest contemporary homes in NW Ohio! 4340 sf

Spectacular golf course view, finished bsmt & storage, 3 brms, 2 baths

Beautiful backyard pool, large master suite, 4 brms, 2 %2 baths, large bsmt

FIRST OPEN! Qver 2900 sq ft, 3 brm, 3 bath, 3 acres!

3 brm home on 2.27 acres, city water, 26x40 pole barn

Don't miss this one! Well kept ranch in a great neighborhood, 3 brm, 2 bath

3 brm, 2 V2 bath 2 story, built in 2005, like new, great open floor plan

Exceptional home on Sylvania CC Golf Course

3 bedrooms, 14 baths, master has 2 closets, totally new inside & out, must see

3 brm, 2.2 bath condo w/finished basement, deck, fenced yard & vaulted ceilings

Great Value! Corey Woods ranch + 2nd floor suite, awesome sunroom

3 brm, 2 bath condo, 3,300 sf, vaulted great room

Completely renovated! 4 brm, 1 bath, close to UT

Top shape 3 brm, family room, garage, fenced yard

New price! 2 brm, 1.5 bath, overlooking University Trail, very cute!

3 brm, 3 bath, crown, hardwood, golf course views

2 brm, 1 full bath ranch condo with 1 car attached garage and gas fireplace

3 brm,1 full bath, ranch home with renovated kitchen and stainless steel appl.
3 brm, 2 full baths, tons of updates, many improvements, stainless steel appl.

Great home, 3 brms, 1 full bath, built in 1951, 1170 sf, several updates, ful bsmt

2 Brm, 1 Bath, 2 ¥ Car Garage, 985 sqft, Hdwd Floors, 1 Owner

Brick ranch, 2 car attached garage, 3 brms, 1.5 baths, 1st flr family rm w/WBFP
New listing! 1st open! Attractive & inviting, 3 brm, 1.5 bath ranch, over 1600 sf
Custom Builders Home, beautiful brick, 4 brms, 2 full baths, 1891 sf

3 brm, 1 full bath, everything remodeled w/new kitchen and new garage

Many upgrades, granite, kitchen, ceramic and baths

Sharp 4 brm, 2 bath, brick 1 % story! Whitmer schools, west off Bennett

Great brick duplex!

Great 3 brm, 2 full bath, full basement

Beautiful 3 brm, 2 %2 bath, 1 story in Anthony Wayne school district

Clean home, ready to move in

1276 sf, 3 brm, 1.5 bath ranch, park-like 52x305" lot on dead end street

29 acres, wooded, 2.5 acre quarry

3 bedroom home on the Portage River

The Danberry Co., Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors
Sandy

Hometown Custom Homes

Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Welles Bowen Realtors

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Welles Bowen Realtors

QOak Valley Realtors

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Key Realty

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

Sulphur Springs Realty

Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

By Owner

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors

5 Lakes Global Realty

Welles Bowen Realtors

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

City Trends Realty

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

RE/MAX Masters

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Welles Bowen Realtors

Carol Decator
Stephen Archer
Terry Floro
Debbie Lin Katich
Laura Mclntyre
Owner

Julie Crotin-Duncan
Joan Rauh
Jeanine Visuue
Anna Marie Wong
Joe Kiss

Daniel Effler

Bob Perkins

Jane Weasel

Britney Jones

Jane Bretl

Tony Bassett

Vicki Sedlak

Michael Guess

Maryann Almester

Yvonne Johnson
419-356-1126

Ted

Sherry Hack

Rob Ludeman

Clayton Simon

Larry Van Vlerah

Mary Ann Coleman

Lance Tyo

Sara (Dusty) Foreman

Ray Henderson

Deb Fotoples

Janet Hines

Dick Perkins

Steve Winters

Joe DiSalle

Barb Atkinson

Jody Zink

Karen Klein

Joan Rogge

Doug Kwiatkowski

Sylvia Wodarski

Doug Kwiatkowski

Karen Lumm

Shelby Myerholtz

John Mcintyre

John Mclntyre

Eddie J. Campos

Diane

Mary Driscoll

Johnny "0" Owczarzak

Yvonne Johnson
Al Nissen

Tom Lindsay
Roula Manton
Katherine Shelley
Tammi Kern
Amber Wymer
Michelle Hudson
Pat Rosencrantz
Roy Whitehead

419-290-8036
419-604-8168
419-270-9667
419-290-0436
419-265-7000
419-874-0097
419-787-8926
419-266-6660
419-788-7518
419-356-2829
419-466-9754
419-537-1113
419-276-3222
419-467-1886
419-932-0204
419-407-0355
419-250-4039
419-340-7843
419-346-4081
419-410-7452
419-340-9180
419-789-7231

419-360-2330
419-290-4663
419-290-0201
419-349-3007
419-351-6087
419-343-5348
419-290-3713
419-356-3097
419-340-3766
419-376-7140
419-262-3300
419-262-2118
419-297-2053
419-460-5235
419-290-5214
419-215-8026
419-865-7210
419-944-3129
419-215-5634
419-367-5123
419-215-5634
419-351-5339
567-952-2215
419-261-8646
419-261-8646
419-367-2667
734-847-0937
419-508-0149
419-349-2426
419-720-5600
419-789-7231
419-461-4664
419-376-7057
419-410-4208
419-349-7726
419-410-1601
419-348-6893
419-276-9029
419-266-7696
419-376-1233

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




