toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of ope	n homes in the area	. We have v	what vou are	looking for
------------------	---------------------	-------------	--------------	-------------

AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
edford	\$217,000	Sun 1:30-3:00	6766 Stonegate	4 brm, 2 ½ bath, surrounded by lush landscape!	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	Carol Decator	419-290-8036
everly	\$129,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	2745 Kingsford	Mint condition Tudor with everything!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Stephen Archer	419-604-8168
lmore	\$89,900	Sunday 2 to 4	327 Fremont	Affordable 3 brm with lots of updates	Welles Bowen Realtors	Terry Floro	419-270-9667
olland	\$227,000	Sunday 7/21/13, 2-4 pm	2160 White Oak Ct.	Spacious 1st floor master, sunroom, updated, unique layout	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Debbie Lin Katich	419-290-0436
1aumee	\$355,000	2:00-4:00	3245 Millstone	5 brm, 2.5 bath, quality abounds this home on quiet cul-de-sac on private lot!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Laura McIntyre	419-265-7000
laumee	\$99,900	Open Sunday 2p-4p	118 Cady	Come check our newly renovated home! A must see!		Owner	419-874-0097
Maumee	\$479,000	1:00-3:00	7852 Quail Creek	Superior quality homestead w/3700 sf, 4 brm, 4.5 bath, finished bsmt	Welles Bowen Realtors	Julie Crotin-Duncan	419-787-8926
Maumee	\$284,900	Sunday 3:30-5:30 pm	8152 Bridgeway	Custom ranch, 4 brm, 4 bath on huge lot, great room w/fireplace, eat-in kitchen	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Joan Rauh	419-266-6660
Maumee	\$164,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	2563 Marla Ln.	Move in Ready! Springfield Schools!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Jeanine Visuue	419-788-7518
Maumee	\$279,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	319 River Road	Almost 2000 sq ft villa in Maumee, beautiful	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Anna Marie Wong	419-356-2829
lorthwood	\$119,900	Sunday 7/21/13, 2-4 pm	1962 Beachcraft	Lovely home in quiet Northwood neighborhood	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Joe Kiss	419-466-9754
old Orchard	\$159,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3154 Darlington	Charming Old Orchard Brick Tudor!	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
regon	\$219,900	Sunday 2:30-4:30	3704 Lily	Open floor plan ranch, new, energy efficient, quality construction, master	Key Realty	Bob Perkins	419-276-3222
)regon	\$339,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2057 Woodcrest Dr.	Fabulous Lake Erie Waterfront Home! 1 owner, 3-4 brms, 2.5 baths	Marketplace Realty	Jane Weasel	419-467-1886
regon	\$144,900	Sun 12-2pm	80 Ponderosa	4 Brm, 2 Bath, 1,748 sqft, 2 car attached, large deck, enclosed yard, FP	By Owner		419-932-0204
ttawa Hills	\$259,400	Sun 2:00-4:00	3334 Pelham	4 brm, 2.1 bath, 2,106 sf, hardwood floors, rec room	Welles Bowen Realtors	Britney Jones	419-407-0355
ttawa Hills	\$364,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	3002 Secretariat	4 brm, 2.5 bath in Hasty Hills Farm, sunroom, private backyard	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jane Bretl	419-250-4039
errysburg	\$155,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	325 W. South Boundary	Perfect location, walk to school & park! Open floor plan, plenty of living space	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Tony Bassett	419-340-7843
errysburg	\$425,000	Sunday 1-3 pm	25903 Edinborough	Over 4000 sf on gorgeous lot in Carrington Woods, 4 brm, 3 ½ baths, 3 car garage	geRE/MAX Preferred Associates	Vicki Sedlak	419-346-4081
errysburg	\$325,000	Sunday, 7/21/13, 2-4 pm	110 Secor Woods Lane	1st floor master, huge family room, 4 brm, 3.5 bath	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Michael Guess	419-410-7452
errysburg	\$179,900	2:00-4:00	408 W Seventh	5 brm, 2 full bath, original hardwood floors, half acre private lot!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Maryann Almester	419-340-9180
oint Place	\$94,000	12:30-2:00	5817 Ryemill	3 brm, 2 full baths, ranch, close to Ottawa River, great location, motivated seller!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Yvonne Johnson	419-789-7231
OINT PLACE	\$83,900	Sun. 1-4 4308	3 288th street	3 brm. brick ranch, bsmt. 2.5 car gar., entire remodel By owner	Sandy	419-356-1126	
South Sylvania	\$79,900	Sun 2-4	5449 Marriatt Dr	Very Sharp Brick Ranch, 3 Brm, New Décor Throughout.	Hometown Custom Homes	Ted	419-360-2330
South Toledo	\$99,999	2:30-4:30	3658 Beverly	3 brm, 1.5 bath, 1.5 story, hardwood floors under bedrooms carpeting!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Sherry Hack	419-290-4663
South Toledo	\$134,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	1903 Glen Ellyn	Nice brick ranch, 3 brms, 2 baths, new kitchen, woods behind	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Rob Ludeman	419-290-0201
pring Meadows	\$112,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	531 S. Hill Park	Tons of updates	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Clayton Simon	419-349-3007
pring Meadows	\$254,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	1909 Wexford Hill	Get inside this beautiful home w/fabulous kitchen, walk out finished basement	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Larry Van Vlerah	419-351-6087
5. Toledo	\$159,900	Sunday 2 to 4	2412 Heatherlake	First Open! Huge 2 brm, 2 bath, sunroom, office, more	Welles Bowen Realtors	Mary Ann Coleman	419-343-5348
Stone Oak C.C.	\$549,000	Sunday 12:00-2:00 pm	8818 Oak Valley	Tremendous value! 1 of the finest contemporary homes in NW Ohio! 4340 sf	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Lance Tyo	419-290-3713
Stone Oak	\$249,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	8609 Ponte Verda	Spectacular golf course view, finished bsmt & storage, 3 brms, 2 baths	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Sara (Dusty) Foreman	419-356-3097
Stone Oak	\$229,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	9062 Orchard Lake	Beautiful backyard pool, large master suite, 4 brms, 2 1/2 baths, large bsmt	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Ray Henderson	419-340-3766
Swanton	\$220,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	10750 Angola Rd.	FIRST OPEN! Over 2900 sq ft, 3 brm, 3 bath, 3 acres!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Deb Fotoples	419-376-7140
Swanton	\$179,900	Sunday 1:00-3:00	7421 Co Rd 3	3 brm home on 2.27 acres, city water, 26x40 pole barn	Welles Bowen Realtors	Janet Hines	419-262-3300
Swanton	\$126,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	407 Church St.	Don't miss this one! Well kept ranch in a great neighborhood, 3 brm, 2 bath	Oak Valley Realtors	Dick Perkins	419-262-2118
Sylvania	\$189,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	6056 Brookstone Village	3 brm, 2 ½ bath 2 story, built in 2005, like new, great open floor plan	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Steve Winters	419-297-2053
Sylvania	\$379,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	4740 Fairway	Exceptional home on Sylvania CC Golf Course	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Joe DiSalle	419-460-5235
Sylvania Twp	\$129,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	5012 Maryhill	3 bedrooms, 1 ½ baths, master has 2 closets, totally new inside & out, must see		Barb Atkinson	419-290-5214
Sylvania Twp	\$154,900	Sunday, July 21, 2-4 pm	2852 Joelle, Toledo, 43617	3 brm, 2.2 bath condo w/finished basement, deck, fenced yard & vaulted ceilings	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jody Zink	419-215-8026
Sylvania Twp	\$184,000	Sun 2:00-4:30 pm	3739 Rose Glenn	Great Value! Corey Woods ranch + 2nd floor suite, awesome sunroom	Sulphur Springs Realty	Karen Klein	419-865-7210
Sylvania Twp	\$309,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	6827 Ridgewood	3 brm, 2 bath condo, 3,300 sf, vaulted great room	Welles Bowen Realtors	Joan Rogge	419-944-3129
oledo	\$45,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	829 Brookley	Completely renovated! 4 brm, 1 bath, close to UT	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
oledo	\$74,900	Sunday 7/20/13, 1-3 pm	277 Kingswood Trail	Top shape 3 brm, family room, garage, fenced yard	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Sylvia Wodarski	419-367-5123
oledo	\$49,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	4515 W. Bancroft #14	New price! 2 brm, 1.5 bath, overlooking University Trail, very cute!	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
oledo	\$429,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	3827 River Rd.	3 brm, 3 bath, crown, hardwood, golf course views	Welles Bowen Realtors	Karen Lumm	419-351-5339
oledo	\$75,000	1:00-3:00	5809 Woodside Trail #B	2 brm, 1 full bath ranch condo with 1 car attached garage and gas fireplace	Welles Bowen Realtors	Shelby Myerholtz	567-952-2215
remainsville	\$89,900	3:00-5:00	3017 Elmview	3 brm,1 full bath, ranch home with renovated kitchen and stainless steel appl.	Welles Bowen Realtors	John McIntyre	419-261-8646
remainsville	\$99,900	1:00-3:00	2651 Lambert	3 brm, 2 full baths, tons of updates, many improvements, stainless steel appl.	Welles Bowen Realtors	John McIntyre	419-261-8646
remainsville	\$89,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2563 Grantwood	Great home, 3 brms, 1 full bath, built in 1951, 1170 sf, several updates, ful bsmt		Eddie J. Campos	419-367-2667
Vashington Local	\$93,000	Sun 1-3pm	2844 Wanamaker Dr	2 Brm, 1 1/2 Bath, 2 1/2 Car Garage, 985 sqft, Hdwd Floors, 1 Owner	By Owner	Diane	734-847-0937
lashington Local	\$109,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	5926 Holly Glenn	Brick ranch, 2 car attached garage, 3 brms, 1.5 baths, 1st flr family rm w/WBFP	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Mary Driscoll	419-508-0149
Vashington Local	\$124,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	5919 Holly Glen	New listing! 1st open! Attractive & inviting, 3 brm, 1.5 bath ranch, over 1600 sf	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Johnny "O" Owczarzak	419-349-2426
ashington Local	\$139,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	4345 Luann	Custom Builders Home, beautiful brick, 4 brms, 2 full baths, 1891 sf	RE/MAX Preferred Associates		419-720-5600
lest Toledo	\$112,500	2:30-4:00	4844 Bowen	3 brm, 1 full bath, everything remodeled w/new kitchen and new garage	Welles Bowen Realtors	Yvonne Johnson	419-789-7231
/est Toledo	\$124,900	Sunday 7/21/13, 2-4 pm	4909 Oakridge	Many upgrades, granite, kitchen, ceramic and baths	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Al Nissen	419-461-4664
Vest Toledo	\$114,900	Sunday 12-2 pm	731 Regina Pkwy	Sharp 4 brm, 2 bath, brick 1 ½ story! Whitmer schools, west off Bennett	5 Lakes Global Realty	Tom Lindsay	419-376-7057
Vest Toledo	\$120,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	3028 Powhattan	Great brick duplex!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Roula Manton	419-410-4208
Vest Toledo	\$99,900	Sun 2:30-5:00	3533 Wyckliffe Pkwy	Great 3 brm, 2 full bath, full basement	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Katherine Shelley	419-349-7726
/hitehouse	\$229,000	Sunday 1-3 pm	10159 N. Saddle Bridge	Beautiful 3 brm, 2 ½ bath, 1 story in Anthony Wayne school district	City Trends Realty	Tammi Kern	419-410-1601
Vhitehouse	\$131,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	6521 Oakbrook	Clean home, ready to move in	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Amber Wymer	419-348-6893
Vildwood	\$114,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	5854 Globe Ave.	1276 sf, 3 brm, 1.5 bath ranch, park-like 52x305' lot on dead end street	RE/MAX Masters	Michelle Hudson	419-276-9029
Villiston	\$489,000	Sun 1:00-4:00	20370 W. SR 579	29 acres, wooded, 2.5 acre quarry	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Pat Rosencrantz	419-266-7696
Voodville	\$179,900	Sunday 12 to 1:30	849 Water	3 bedroom home on the Portage River	Welles Bowen Realtors	Roy Whitehead	419-376-1233